
North River Midget Girls

Ice-time Schedule Updated:  3/1/2013

GL# Game # Home Team Visitors Team Day yyyy-mm-dd Venue Start Time

Ex game North Star North River Friday 2013-03-01 North Star Arena 8:30 

1569736 59 Montague North River Saturday 2013-03-02 Georgetown Arena 3:50 

1569773 111 Pownal North River Sunday 2013-03-03 Pownal 6:40 

DT Practice Midgets only Monday 2013-03-04 North Star Arena 8:30 

PT Practice Midgets only Thursday 2013-03-07 APM 6:20 

1569706 109 North River Morell Friday 2013-03-08 APM 7:30 

DT Practice Midgets only Monday 2013-03-11 North Star Arena 6:10 

PT Practice Practice Wednesday 2013-03-13 Crapaud 8:10 

HPEI Provincial Tournament Friday 2013-03-15 North Star

HPEI Provincial Tournament Saturday 2013-03-16 North Star

HPEI Provincial Tournament Saturday 2013-03-16 North Star


